Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-77
h
d
b
TURNBUCKLES # 1480
With Two Weld Studs - Steel - Left Hand/Right Hand - Coarse Thread

M12 x 80 x
M12 x 100 x
How to Order
Item #: 1480
Size: 8 x 1.25
Quantity: 25
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1-66: SQUARE HEAD SCREWS # 479
	1-67: WING SCREWS # 316
	1-68: LIFTING RING BOLTS # 580 & HEAVY DUTY DROP FORGED LIFTING RING BOLTS # 581
	1-69: PRECISION SWING EYE BOLTS # 444 B
	1-70
	1-71: ARTICULATED ROD ENDS # 648 SERIES E
	1-72: ARTICULATED ROD ENDS # 648 SERIES K
	1-73: TEE HEAD SCREWS # 186
	1-74: CARRIAGE BOLTS # 603
	1-75
	1-76: FLAT COUNTERSUNK NIB BOLTS # 604 MU
	1-77: TURNBUCKLES # 1480 & U BOLTS # 3570 & HANGER BOLTS FOR WOOD # 88149
	1-78: KNURLED HEAD SCREWS # 653
	1-79: RAISED KNURLED HEAD SCREWS # 464
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts